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MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

Department of Computer Applications
MCA 111 Year | Semester

MITS/CA/2020-21/03
www.mits.ac.in

TIME TABLE
Class Teacher: Dr. S.V.S.Ganga Devi W.e.f:22-09-2021 Section-A Room No: SB -313
DAY/TIME 1 2 3 4 01:10 5 6 7
09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 02:00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00
MON AGILE ERP/E-BUSINESS CSCF/AI AGILE LABORATORARY(LAB-11)
] i L TECHNICAL ]
TUE MIS/EDPM AD-JAVA/.NET ERP/E-BUSINESS U TRAINING (LAB-3) CSCF/AI MINI-PROJECT
N
C AD-JAVA (LAB- 3)/ .NET LABORATORY SECTION-1(LAB-5)/
WED CSCHAI MIS/EDPM AD-JAVA/.NET H TECHNICAL TRAINING SECTION-2( LAB-11)
THU AGILE ERP/E-BUSINESS AD-JAVA/NET E TECHNICAL TRAINING( LAB-3)
E
A .NET LABORATORY SECTION-2/
FRI MINI-PROJECT CSCF/AI AGILE ” TECHNICAL TRAINING /(LAB 511,3)
SAT AD-JAVA/.NET AGILE AGILE ERP/E-BUSINESS MIS/EDPM CSCF/AI
Course Name Course Code Faculty Name
Agile Software Development Process and DevOps 18MCAP114 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas
Advanced Java Programming(DE-1V) 18MCAP415 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad
.NetWork Framework and C# (DE-1V) 18MCAP413 Dr.M.Saravanamuthu
Enterprise Resource Planning(OE-II) 18MBAP435 Dr.N.Seshadri
E-Business(OE-II) 18MBAP434 Dr.A.Althaf Ali
Management Information Systems(OE-I111) 18MBAP501 Mr. D. Suresh
Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management(Section-1) 18MBAP513 Mr. Muthu Laxmanan
Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management(Section-2) 18MBAP513 Dr.N.Venkata Ramana
Artificial Intelligence(DE-111) 18MCAP409 Dr.K.Chokkanathan
Cyber Security and Cyber Forensics(DE-111) 18MCAP411 Dr.A.Manimaran
Agile Software Development Process and DevOps Laboratory 18MCAP212 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas and Dr.A.Manimaran
Advanced Java Programming Laboratory(DE-1V) 18MCAP512 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad and Dr.C.Sivaraj
.NetWork Framework and C# Laboratory (DE-I1V) 18MCAP510 Dr.M.Saravanmuthu and Mr.S.Suresh
TECHNICAL TRAINING-Tue Dr.M.Saravanamuthu
TECHNICAL TRAINING-(wed, Fri) MS.K.Kavitha
Technical Training -Thu Mr.S.Suresh
Technical Training(Friday 2.00-5.00) Mr.Syed Javeed Pasha
CLASS TEACHER HoD PRINCIPAL




MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

(UGC —-Autonomous)

Department of Computer Applications
MCA |11 Year | Semester

MITS/CA/2020-21/03
www.mits.ac.in

TIME TABLE
Class Teacher: Dr. C.Sivaraj W.e.f:22-09-2021 Section-B Room No: WB -314
| 2 [ 3 [ 4 010 5 [ 6 [
DAY/TIME ;
09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 02:00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 04:00-05:00
MON AGILE ERP/E-BUSINESS CSCF/AI . AGILE LABORATORARY(LAB-5)
u TECHNICAL
TUE MIS/EDPM AD-JAVA/.NET ERP/E-BUSINESS 2 TRAINING LAB-5 CSCF/AI MINI-PROJECT
i H AD-JAVA (LAB- 3)/ .NET LABORATORY SECTION-1(LAB-5)/
HEE CSCHAI MIS/EDPM AD-JAVALNET TECHNICAL TRAINING SECTION-2( LAB-11)
B
THU H AGILE H ERP/E-BUSINESS H AD-JAVA/NET R TECHNICAL TRAINING LAB-5
E
.NET LABORATORY SECTION-2(LAB-5) /
A
= AGILE CSCF/AI AGILE K TECHNICAL TRAINING /(LAB 11,3)
SAT AD-JAVA/.NET AGILE AGILE AGILE ERP/E-BUSINESS MIS/EDPM CSCF/AI

Course Name
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Agile Software Development Process and DevOps
Advanced Java Programming(DE-1V)
.NetWork Framework and C# (DE-1V)
Enterprise Resource Planning(OE-II)
E-Business(OE-II)
Management Information Systems(OE-I111)
Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management(Section-1)
Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management(Section-2)
Acrtificial Intelligence(DE-III)
Cyber Security and Cyber Forensics(DE-111)
Agile Software Development Process and DevOps Laboratory
Advanced Java Programming Laboratory(DE-1V)
.NetWork Framework and C# Laboratory (DE-I1V)
Technical Training(Friday 2.00-5.00)
Technical Training-Tue
Technical Training(Wed, Fri)
Technical Training-Thu

CLASS TEACHER

Course Code

18MCAP114
18MCAP415
18MCAP413
18MBAP435
18MBAP434

18MBAP501

18MBAP513
18MBAP513
18MCAP409
18MCAP411
18MCAP212

18MCAP512
18MCAP510

HoD

Faculty Name

Mr.Syed Javeed Pasha
Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad

Dr.M.Saravanamuthu

Dr.N.Seshadri

Dr.A.Althaf Ali

Mr. D. Suresh

Mr. Muthu Laxmanan

Dr.N.Venkata Ramana
Dr.K.Chokkanathan

Dr.A.Manimaran

Mr.Syed Javeed Pasha and MS.K.Kavitha
Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad and Dr.C.Sivaraj
Dr.M.Saravanmuthu and Mr.S.Suresh
Mr.Syed Javeed Pasha
Dr.M.Saravanamuthu

Ms.K.Kavitha
Dr.A.Althaf Ali

PRINCIPAL




MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

(UGC —Autonomous)
Department of Computer Applications

MCA 111 Year | Semester

TIME TABLE

MITS/CA/2020-21/03

www.mits.ac.in

Technical Training -(Wed,Fri 2.00-5.00)
Technical Training(Mon,Tue)

Ms.K.Kavitha
Mr.S.Suresh

Class Teacher: Dr. A.Althaf Ali W.e.f:22-09-2021 Section-C Room No: WB -315
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | | 5 | 6 | 7
DAY/TIME 0410
- 04:00-
09:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:10-12:10 12:10-01:10 02:00 02:00-03:00 03:00-04:00 05:00
MON AGILE ERP/E-BUSINESS CSCF/AI L TECHNICAL TRAINING (LAB-11)
U
TUE MIS/EDPM AD-JAVA/.NET ERP/E-BUSINESS g TECHNICAL TRAINING (LAB-11) CSCF/AI MINI-PROJECT
H AD-JAVA (LAB- 3)/ NET LABORATORY SECTION-1(LAB-5)/
WED CSCF/AI MIS/EDPM AD-JAVA/.NET 5 TECHNICAL TRAINING SECTION-2( LAB-11)
THU ERP/E-BUSINESS AD-JAVA/.NET R AGILE LABORATORY (LAB-11)
AGILE £
A .NET LABORATORY SECTION-2 (LAB-5) /
FRI AGILE CSCF/AI MINI-PROJECT K TECHNICAL TRAINING /(LAB 11,3 )
AD-
SAT JAVALNET AGILE AGILE ERP/E-BUSINESS MIS/EDPM CSCF/AI
Course Name Course Code Faculty Name
> Agile Software Development Process and DevOps 18MCAP114 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas
» Advanced Java Programming(DE-1V) 18MCAP415 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad
» .NetWork Framework and C# (DE-IV) 18MCAP413 Dr.M.Saravanamuthu
» Enterprise Resource Planning(OE-I1) 18MBAP435 Dr.N.Seshadri
»  E-Business(OE-II) 18MBAP434 Dr.A.Althaf Ali
» Management Information Systems(OE-I11) 18MBAP501 Mr. D. Suresh
» Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management(Section-1) ~ 18MBAP513 Mr. Muthu Laxmanan
» Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management(Section-2) 18MBAP513 Dr.N.Venkata Ramana
» Artificial Intelligence(DE-I111) 18MCAP409 Dr.K.Chokkanathan
» Cyber Security and Cyber Forensics(DE-I1I) 18MCAP411 Dr.A.Manimaran
> Agile Software Development Process and DevOps Laboratory 18MCAP212 Dr.S.G.Shrinivas and MS.K.Kavitha
» Advanced Java Programming Laboratory(DE-1V) 18MCAP512 Mr.V.Maruthi Prasad and Dr.C.Sivaraj
» .NetWork Framework and C# Laboratory (DE-1V) 18MCAP510 Dr.M.Saravanmuthu and Mr.S. Suresh
>
>
>

Technical Training(Fri 2.00-5.00)

CLASS TEACHER

HoD

Mr.Syed Javeed Pasha

PRINCIPAL




MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE
MITS/CA/2020-21/03
www.mits.ac.in



